CATALOG OF

\ HOBART ’
REPLACEMENT
PARTS

MODEL FP150 FOOD

PROCESSOR
ML-104600 FP150
ML-134180 FP150C

A product of HOBART 701 S. RIDGE AVENUE TROY, OHIO 45374-0001
FORM 33536 Rev. B (April 2022)




MODEL FP150 FOOD PROCESSOR REPLACEMENT PARTS

F-33536 Rev. B (April 2022) -2- © HOBART 2022



MODEL FP150 FOOD PROCESSOR REPLACEMENT PARTS

_
W =" O© N O,

Table of Contents

HOUSING UNIT

MOTOR AND BASE UNIT
ACCESSORIES (SLICER / JULIENNE)
ACCESSORIES (DICER / SHREDDER)
PUSH FEED HANDLE UNIT

-3- F-33536 Rev. B (April 2022)



MODEL FP150 FOOD PROCESSOR REPLACEMENT PARTS

HOUSING UNIT

F-33536 Rev. B (April 2022) -4-



MODEL FP150 FOOD PROCESSOR REPLACEMENT PARTS

HOUSING UNIT

ILLUS. PART NO. NAME OF PART AMT.
PL-57703
1 00-436466 Partition - Removable (With KNobS)...........coiiiiiiiii e 1
2 00-436467 FEEA HEAA ASSY ...ttt ettt ettt et e e e anee 1
3 00-436420 SCIEW = LOCKING ...ttt ettt ettt e e e e 1
4 00-436422 Ejector
5 00-478844 P, ettt e et e et e et eetaeeetteeeteeeateeateeeteeaaeeateeeaaeeeeteeraraeeaaaane
6 00-436418 Sleeve - Thrust
7 00-436419 [ LT 0= ¢ =Y TP PPUPPPP 1
8 00-914735 1T R T RO 1
9 00-436483 HOUSING = KNIttt et en e e e e ennee 1
10 00-274319 (0o o IR o 0o T e Y TSR 1
11 SC-120-90 Mach. Screw M8 x 20mm CheeSe Hd........cueumiiiiiie e 2
12 00-274328 Handle Assy. (INCIS. eMS 11, 13, & 14 )it e e e e e e 1

13 WL-019-74 Lockwasher M8 SPring (SST)......uiiuiiiiiieiie ettt e e e 2
14 NS-047-36 NUE M8 X 1.25MIM HEX ...ttt ettt aeann e e neeeanne 2
15 00-274330 HOUSING ASSY ...ttt ettt st e s et st sat e e e te e e e e e saaeeateeeeeeeanes 1
16 00-477266 BULION ASSY. = SEOP . .ttt ettt ettt et e e et e e bt e e e e e e e e e aaaaans 1
17 00-478898 Switch Assy. (Start)

18 FE-025-33 Strain Relief (POWEE COr)........oi ittt sttt et e e bee e eae e 1
19 00-274327 Pin Screw Assy. (INCIS. HEMS 20 & 271).....eiiiiiiiiiie e e e e e 4
20 WL-019-75 Lockwasher 5.1mm Helical

21 NS-047-91 CroOWN NUE M5 X 0.8ttt ee ettt e et e et e e st e e e sssae e e assaeeessbeeessseaesnsseeessssnsnsnnnnnes 4

-5- F-33536 Rev. B (April 2022)



MODEL FP150 FOOD PROCESSOR REPLACEMENT PARTS

41-42-43-44

35-36

MOTOR AND BASE UNIT

F-33536 Rev. B (April 2022) -6-



MODEL FP150 FOOD PROCESSOR REPLACEMENT PARTS

MOTOR AND BASE UNIT

ILLUS. PART NO. NAME OF PART AMT.
PL-57704

1 00-274333 Seal - Rubber Washer 18 X 30MIM......cc.uii ittt eee e

2 SC-121-48 Set Screw M8 x 1.25 x 12mm Socket Hdls., Cup Pt. (SST)

3 00-436416 ] P S 0 1 USSP

4 RP-006-24 ROII Pin 6MM X 28MM (SST)...uteiiiiieieeierieeestee e e st see sttt te et eneesre e e eneeneeeanneeeanes 1

5 00-274400 Clip - Bearing

6 BB-017-09 Ball Bearing MRC 203S-01-ST-E-92-C.........eoitiiiiieiereereseesie et 1

7 00-274399 SPACET - BEAMNG. ... ittt 1

8 BB-017-09 Ball Bearing MRC 203S-01-ST-E-92-C.......ceoitriiitieiiiteeie sttt 1

9 00-274403 SHIM = BrAKE....c ettt ettt h bbbttt n 1
10 WL-019-75 Lockwasher 5. 1mm HeliCal...........cociiiiiiii e 3
11 SC-120-92 Mach. Screw M5 x 0.8 x 12mm Slotted Cheese Hd. (SST).......cooiiiiriiiiiiiiieeiiee e 3
12 00-274336 DiSC = BIraKe......c ettt ettt r ettt 1
13 00-274394 SPING = PrESSUIE. ...ttt ettt e bt e et e e et e e bt e ettt e beeenbeeeabee e nbbeeeeeans 1
14 00-274393 CaarTiEr = PIANETAIY........oiitiiiiieiie e ettt sttt e e 1
15 00-274376 LT 1= ST o4 o O OO PPOTRPP 1
16 SC-120-93 Mach. Screw M5 x 0.8 x 10mm Hex Flat Hd. (SST)......ccoeiiiiiiiiiieieeieee e 1
17 00-274402 WHEEI - PIANELAIY.......eiiiiiiiiiii ettt 3
18 00-274398 Washer - Planetary..

19 00-274397 RING = PIANEIATY ..ottt ettt ettt e e e e eanee 1
20 00-478132 [ Lo (o g o F= 1 (3 T3PS 1
21 SD-037-42 Self-Tapping Screw 3.5 x 9.5mm Phil. Oval Hd., Type AB.......cociiiiiiiieee e 2
22 SD-037-41 Self-Tapping Screw 3.5 x 13mm Phil. Oval Hd., Type AB........coiiiiiiiiiiiiiiee e 4
*23 00-087713-089-1  Contactor (110/120 V., B0 HZ.).....cocuirieiiiieiiieeeee ettt 1
24 00-274344 CIrCUIL = RC (110 V. eieieeitieeetee e t e te e e e e t e be e eesee ettt r e e e 1
25 00-436465 PIAte = AN, 1
26 00-274351 Louver - Left & Right (Incls. Item 27)
27 SD-037-40 Self-Tapping Screw 3.5 x 9.5mm Slotted Oval Hd., Type AB (SST)......ccvvuviriiiiiieiieiiiieeeene 6
28 00-274352 Base Assy. (Incls. ltem 34) (Give Serial NUMDE).........cccooiiiiiiiiiiie e 1
29 00-274353 [oTo] SR {0 o] o =Y PSP 4
30 00-274387 COVET = FAN. ..ttt b ettt ae e e eb et e et e e 1
31 00-875663 Capacitor (Motor)

**32 00-436470 Motor (INCIS. HEMS B0 & 31)..cueiiiiiiiii ettt eaa e nee e 1
33 00-274405 ClAMP = CADIE.....c.eeeeeeee ettt 1
34 SD-037-42 Self-Tapping Screw 3.5 x 9.5mm Phil. Oval Hd., Type AB.......coiiiiiiiiiiiieeee e 1
35 SC-120-91 Mach. Screw M5 x 0.8 x 40mm Slotted Cheese Hd. (SST).......coeiiiiriiiiiiiiie e 4
36 WL-019-75 Lockwasher 5. 1mm HeliCal............ocoiiiiiiii e 4
37 SC-120-95 Mach. Screw M3 x 16mm Phil. Oval Hd. (SST)......eiiiiiiiiiiiiiie ittt 2
38 00-439302 Plate - INSUIBTING......eeiiieei ettt e e e e e e as 1
39 00-439300 Micro-Switch Assy
40 00-439663 SWitCh = REEA (1107120 V. ).ttt ettt ettt et te e e e e nneeeeneee s 1
41 SC-120-94 Mach. Screw M5 x 0.8 x 10mm Slotted Cheese Hd. (SST).......ccoviiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiec e 4
42 SC-118-28 Mach. Screw M4 x 0.7 x 12mm Slotted Pan Hd. (SST) (Grounding Hardware, Included

WWIEIM 20)... ettt sttt ettt sa et nb et ettt AR
43 WL-200-03 Lockwasher M4 (SST) (Grounding Hardware, Included With ltem 20)............cccoevvieneennnn. AR
44 NS-047-36 Nut M8 x 1.25mm Hex (SST) (Grounding Hardware, Included With Item 20).............c........... AR

* For Service on Machines Built Prior to SN 761009459, Order 00-478132.
** Must supply Serial Number to Order

-7- F-33536 Rev. B (April 2022)



MODEL FP150 FOOD PROCESSOR REPLACEMENT PARTS

FINE CUT SLICER

PLATE NO LONGER AVAILABLE,
ORDER ITEM 22, 23, 24, 25, OR 26
FINE CUT SLICER

10-11-12

PLATE NO LONGER AVAILABLE,
ORDER ITEM 27

20-21 22-23-24
1617 JULIENNE SLICER 25-26-27

ACCESSORIES
(SLICER / JULIENNE)

10-11-12

F-33536 Rev. B (April 2022) -8-



MODEL FP150 FOOD PROCESSOR REPLACEMENT PARTS

ACCESSORIES
(SLICER / JULIENNE)
ILLUS. PART NO. NAME OF PART AMT.
PL-57705
1 SC-120-82 Mach. Screw M5 x 0.8 x 6mm Slotted Flat Hd. (SST)..
2 00-274317 Knife - Standard Cut Slicer..........cccccovveiiiienieccieee .
3 00-435128 Knife = CHMPING SHCEI.....cotiiiii ittt ettt e e e e e
4 00-436460 Plate - Crimping Slicer (3/16 In.) (1-Knife) (Incls. ltems 1 & 3).....c.cooiiriiiiiiiii e 1
5 00-914164 Plate - Slicer (1/2 In.) (2 Knife) (Incls. Items 1 & 2)
6 SC-120-82 Mach. Screw M5 x 0.8 x 6mm Slotted Flat Hd. (SST).....cccviiveiiiiiieieeeseeesee e AR
7 00-274318 KNife = FINE CUL SICET ...ttt e AR
8 00-915719 Plate - Fine Slicer (5/8 In.) (Alum.) (1 Knife) (Incls. tems 6 & 7)......ccceeviiiiiniiiiiiiiceiieeeeeee 1
9 00-478228 Plate - Fine Cut Slicer (3/32 In.) (2-Knife) (Alum.) (Incls. Items 6 & 7)......cccoveeriierienieiiiiees 1
10 00-437549 Knife - Balk (3/32 In.) (Use With Item 18)
11 00-437550 Knife - Balk (3/16 In.) (Use With Item 16)
12 00-437552 Knife - Balk (5/16 In.) (Use With Item 17)
13 SC-118-26 Mach. Screw M4 x 0.7 x 10mm Slotted Flat Hd. (SST).... AR
14 SC-120-83 Mach. Screw M4 x 0.7 x 0.6mm Slotted Flat Hd. (SST).......cccccevviviiennnnen. AR
15 00-437252 Plate Assy. - Julienne (3/32 In.) (2-Knife) (Incls. ltems 10, 13, 18, & 19)....cccciiiiiiiiiiiiiieeens 1
16 00-294968 Knife - Julienne (3/16 In.) (Use with ltem 11)......c.cooiii e 1
17 00-294968-00003  Knife - Julienne (5/16 In.) (Use With ltem 12).......ccoiiiiiiiiiii e 1
18 00-274317 Knife - Standard Cut Slicer (Use with Item 10 for 3/32 Julienne)..
19 SC-120-82 Mach. Screw M5 x 0.8 x 6mm Slotted Flat Hd. (SST)......cccovoiiiiiiiiiiiiiieeeeeeeee e
20 00-915631 Kit - Slicer 1.5 x 10mm Replacement Blade (SST)........ccceiriiiiiiiiiiiie e 1
21 00-915635 Kit - Julienne 8 x 8mm Replacement Blades (SST)......cuuieiiiiiiiieiiiiee e 1
22 00-915548 Plate - Fine Slicer (1/16 In.) (SST) (2 Knife) (Incls. Item 20).........ccceriiiiiiininiieieeiee e 1
23 00-915549 Plate - Fine Slicer (1/8 In.) (SST) (1 Knife) (Incls. Item 20)....
24 00-915551 Plate - Fine Slicer (3/8 In.) (SST) (1 Knife) (Incls. Item 20)........cccoooiiiiiiiiiiiieeeceieee e
25 00-915553 Plate - Fine Slicer (5/32 In.) (SST) (1 Knife) (Incls. Item 20).........ccceiiiiiiiiiiiieiieeeceiiieee e
26 00-915554 Plate - Fine Slicer (7/32 In.) (SST) (1 Knife) (Incls. Item 20)..
27 00-915537 Plate - Julienne (5/16 In.) (SST) (INCIS. HEM 271).....iiiiiiiiiie e

-9- F-33536 Rev. B (April 2022)



MODEL FP150 FOOD PROCESSOR REPLACEMENT PARTS

> 8-9-10-11

13-14-15-16
17-18-19-20-21

24-25-26-27
28-29-30-31

F {
32
/ 33 00-274329 Brush K
i 34 00-436421 Wrench - Locking Screw 1
' 35 00-938987 Kit - Plate (Jimmy Johns) 1
' PARTS NOT ILLUSTRATED :
T ’
ACCESSORIES

(DICER / SHREDDER)

F-33536 Rev. B (April 2022) -10 -



MODEL FP150 FOOD PROCESSOR REPLACEMENT PARTS

PART NO.

00-477782
00-477783
00-477784
00-477785
00-435116
00-477716
SC-120-83
00-477712
00-477713
00-477714
00-477715
00-436414
00-435734
00-274409
00-274320
00-274343
00-435735
00-274410
00-875322
00-914232
00-274411
SD-037-39
SD-038-39
00-914225
00-915536
00-915541
00-915542
00-915543
00-915547
00-915545
00-915544
00-914839
00-274329
00-436421
00-938987

ACCESSORIES
(DICER / SHREDDER)
NAME OF PART AMT.
Kit - Dicing Grid Knife (9732 IN.)....eiuiieiieiiee ettt sttt enee s 1
Kit - Dicing Grid KNife (3/8 IN.)...c.uoiieieiieiieeitere ettt an 1
Kit - Dicing Grid KNife (5/8 IN.)...c.ueiueieiieiiitiiiesieeese sttt n 1
Kit - Dicing Grid KNife (374 IN.)..c.eiiiieeie ettt sttt sb et e e e e nnes 1

Kit = French Fry KNife... ..o ettt e e e 1
RING = CONEEI Gid........eiiiiie ittt ettt e b e et e st eebe e sateenbaeeaeeannnne 1
Mach. Screw M4 x 0.7 x 0.6mm Slotted Flat Hd. (SST)......ccooiiiiiiiiiiiei e 8
Plate Assy. - Dicer (9/32 In.) (Incls. fems 1, 6, & 7)....coomiiiiiiieieiee e 1
Plate Assy. - Dicer (3/8 In.) (Incls. Items 2, 6, & 7)....

Plate Assy. - Dicer (5/8 In.) (Incls. tems 3, 6, & 7)......coiiuiiiiiiiiiiieie e 1
Plate Assy. - Dicer (3/4 In.) (Incls. femS 4, 6, & 7)......cooimiiiiiiiiiie e 1
Frame (For 3/16 In., 5/16 In., 7/32 In., 3/8 IN. INSEIMS)......uueiiiiiiiiiii e 1
Insert - Shredder Plate 1/16 In. (1.5MM)......oiiiiiii e 1
Insert - Shredder Plate 1/8 In. (3mm)

Insert - Shredder Plate 5/64 IN. (2MM)....couiiiiiii e 1
Insert - Shredder Plate 3/16 In. (4.5MM)......coiiiiiii e e e e 1

Insert - Shredder Plate 7/32 In. (6mm)
Insert - Shredder Plate 5/16 In. (8mm)
Insert - Shredder Plate 3/8 In. (10mm)

Insert - Extra Fine Grater Plate............c.ooiiiiiiiiiii e
Insert - FINE Grater PlAte.........cuui ittt 1
Self-Tapping Screw 2.9mm x 13mm Slotted Flat Hd., Type AB (SST).... .
Self-Tapping Screw 3.5mm x 13mm Slotted Oval Hd., Type AB (SST).......ccoceirieercieeeinns AR
Plate - Extra Fine Grater (Incls. Items 12, 20, 22, & 23)......ccciiiiiiiieieiiiiee e 1
Plate - Fine Grater (SST) (Incls. ltems 12, 21, 22, & 23)....ccciiiiiiiieeiiiiee et 1
Plate - Shredder (1/16 In.) (SST) (Incls. ltems 12, 13, 22, & 23)....cceeeiiiiriiiieiiierieeiee e 1
Plate - Shredder (1/8 In.) (SST) (Incls. Items 12, 14, 22, & 23)

Plate - Shredder (3/16 In.) (SST) (Incls. Items 12, 16, 22, & 23)......cceeiiiiiieiiiieeiieeeiieeee e 1
Plate - Shredder (7/32 In.) (SST) (Incls. Items 12, 17,22, & 23).....cccueieiiiiieiiii e 1
Plate - Shredder (5/16 In.) (SST) (Incls. Items 12, 18, 22, & 23)......ccueeeiiiieiiiiie e 1
Plate - Shredder (3/8 In.) (SST) (Incls. ltems 12, 19, 22, & 23)......ccoiiieiiiiiieiiieeiieeeeieeee e 1
= Lo QLT - || SRR SRR 1
Brush (ClEaNING)....c..uei ittt ettt ettt ettt e e e e ane 1
WIEeNCh - DECOMNG SCIEW......ccuiiiiiiiiiiii ettt ettt ettt st nr e e e ees 1
Kit - Plate (JIMMY JONNS).....c.oiiiiii ettt et e e e 1

11 - F-33536 Rev. B (April 2022)



MODEL FP150 FOOD PROCESSOR REPLACEMENT PARTS

PL-57706 |

PUSH FEED HANDLE UNIT

F-33536 Rev. B (April 2022) -12 -



MODEL FP150 FOOD PROCESSOR REPLACEMENT PARTS

ILLUS.
PL-57706

o wWN

PART NO.

00-274312
00-436463
00-274323
00-274324
00-274325
00-437304

PUSH FEED HANDLE UNIT

NAME OF PART AMT.

LOCK = PUSH HANAIE.......ceiiiieiiiie ettt et e e e e e s et r e e e e e e snan e e eeaees 1
ACHVALOT & CliP..iiiiiiie ettt e et e e et e e e et e e e eta e e e eataeeesasseaeesseaeeasneeeeeaeeaannns 1

-13- F-33536 Rev. B (April 2022)



MODEL FP150 FOOD PROCESSOR REPLACEMENT PARTS

FORM 33536 Rev. B APRIL 2022 PRINTED IN U.S.A.



